BANCA PRIVADA
DEPOSITOS POR PROVINCIA

A DICIEMBRE 2019
( En Balboas)

BOCAS DEL TORO
COCLE

COLON

CHIRIQUI
DARIEN
HERRERA

LOS SANTOS
PANAMA
VERAGUAS

SAN BLAS
EMBERA

NGOBLE BUGLE
ZONA LIBRE (COLON)
PANAMA OESTE
VALOR

TOTAL
84,894,996
310,717,670
963,479,171
1,154,314,703
1,214,590
311,512,649
150,389,109
37,446,075,030
369,049,256
21,917
4
269,491
612,426,979
621,281,518
42,025,647,082

A LA VISTA
20,496,514
38,545,369

164,963,548
207,152,719
238,575
47,713,604
19,296,390
6,965,268,905
57,360,268

0

0.00

269,037
172,920,320
77,303,604
7,771,528,852

A PLAZO
33,007,269
158,493,340
660,092,544
617,721,844
214,122
180,772,675
80,581,887
22,890,788,027
202,453,760
0.00
0.00
2
382,602,614
276,392,375
25,483,120,459

AHORRO
31,391,213
113,678,961
138,423,080
329,440,141
761,893
83,026,369
50,510,831
7,590,018,098
109,235,229
21,917
4
451
56,904,045
267,585,538
8,770,997,771

2020-02-28



